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Pre-Privan ry

Monday, 03.06.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Pasta station
A

DESSERT
Fruit salad

Tuesday, 04.06.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Fish fingers with asparagus
vegetables and mashed

potatoes
D/G/03

DESSERT
Tiramisu
A/C/G

Wednesday, 05.06.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Hot dog with cucumber, fried
onions, melomi sauce and
French fries
A/C/G/)/02/03/04/07/11

DESSERT

Danish pastry pockets
A/C/G/02/03

Thursday, 06.06.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/J only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE
Poultry meatballs with
mashed potatoes and

cranberries
A/C/G/03

DESSERT

Kanelbollar cinnamon bun
A

Friday, 07.06.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

BBQ burger with tomato
smoke sauce, iceberg lettuce,
tomato, cucumber and
potato wedges

A/C/F/)/11

DESSERT

Strawberry yoghurt
G




Pre-Privan ry

o

Monday, 10.06.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pasta station
A

DESSERT
Fruit salad

Tuesday, 11.06.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Grilled chicken thighs with
potato wedges

DESSERT
Greek yoghurt with honey
G

Wednesday, 12.06.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Pollock wrapped in power core

and glass noodle salad
A/D/F/K/03

DESSERT

Red fruit jelly with vanilla
sauce
G

Thursday, 13.06.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE
Fried mien noodles with

chicken and vegetables
A/C/F/I/K/03

DESSERT

Apple strudel with vanilla
cream

A/G

Friday, 14.06.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings and
dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Thai poultry curry with wok
vegetables and turmeric rice
A/1/K/03

DESSERT
Rice pudding with cherries
G
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Pre-Privan ry

Monday, 17.06.2024 Tuesday, 18.06.2024 Wednesday, 19.06.2024 Thursday, 20.06.2024 Friday, 21.06.2024

SALAD SALAD SALAD SALAD SALAD

Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks Vegetable sticks Salad bar, raw vegetables, Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings (A/C/H/1/) only in toppings and
and dressing) dressing)

MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE

Beef sausage with curry Greek moussaka Poultry sausage with peas, Roasted chicken breast with Grilled pollack fillet with carrot

sauce and potato wedges G/03 carrots and mashed potatoes ratatouille and roast and broccoli vegetables and

A/D/F/G/1/1/02/03/08 G/1/1/03 potatoes herb potatoes
03 A/G/03

DESSERT DESSERT DESSERT DESSERT DESSERT

Fruit salad Mini muffin Chocolate brownie Apple pie with vanilla sauce Blueberry yoghurt

A/C/G A/C/F/G A/G G




Pre-Privan ry

Monday, 24.06.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE
Chicken wings with smoked

tomato sauce, chips with
mayo and ketchup

A/G/1/)

DESSERT
Fruit salad

Tuesday, 25.06.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Pasta station
A

DESSERT

Quark strudel with apricot
ragout
A/C/G/02

Wednesday, 26.06.2024

SALAD
Vegetable sticks

MAIN COURSE

Viennese-style chicken
schnitzel with potato and
cucumber salad
A/1/02/03

DESSERT

Plum crumble
A

Thursday, 27.06.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing
(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings
and dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Potato with creamed spinach
and fried egg
C/G

DESSERT

Greek yoghurt with honey
G

Friday, 28.06.2024

SALAD

Salad bar, raw vegetables,
Toppings, Dressing

(A/C/H/1/) only in toppings and
dressing)

MAIN COURSE

Pasta station
A

DESSERT
Rice pudding with cinnamon

and sugar
G




